
Nationale lang Sonnis - Kelchterhoef
HOUTHALEN 1.10.2023

K.O.L.

Mark VAN BRUGGEN
TROL
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3840m
Tijd : 1:02:33 (16'17"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:45:29
2. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:55:58
3. Georges TIMMERMANS 0:56:52

1. 195 00:06:48 386m 17'37"/km
2. 128 00:03:03 00:09:51 212m 14'23"/km
3. 178 00:03:59 00:13:50 283m 14'05"/km
4. 193 00:02:25 00:16:15 150m 16'07"/km
5. 144 00:04:55 00:21:10 327m 15'02"/km
6. 180 00:03:56 00:25:06 270m 14'34"/km
7. 196 00:04:57 00:30:03 304m 16'17"/km
8. 175 00:05:26 00:35:29 239m 22'44"/km
9. 173 00:01:39 00:37:08 102m 16'11"/km

10. 121 00:03:57 00:41:05 219m 18'02"/km
11. 102 00:04:12 00:45:17 273m 15'23"/km
12. 170 00:06:01 00:51:18 250m 24'04"/km
13. 123 00:04:05 00:55:23 208m 19'38"/km
14. 125 00:03:25 00:58:48 203m 16'50"/km
15. 200 00:01:30 01:00:18 107m 14'01"/km
16. 999 00:02:15 01:02:33 229m 9'50"/km
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